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U20M-Juniori (U20M) (3)
1 419 MOHAMED Jamie 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MENDRISIO 38'02,3 -
2 421 FERACO Luca 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MASLIANICO 40'39,6 + 2'37,3
3 420 ROVIRA Riccardo 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MENDRISIO 40'59,1 + 2'56,8

M20 (14)
1 350 TRABUCCHI Alex 1999 TRIUNION QUARTINO 34'49,0 -
2 359 BARLOGGIO Damiano 1984 CDO BIKE & RUN CUGNASCO 35'55,9 + 1'06,9
3 348 MICHALIK David 1989 ZÜRICH 37'24,1 + 2'35,1
4 353 GUIDINETTI Davide 1989 SAED ETIOPIA LOSONE 38'03,2 + 3'14,2
5 347 MARTINI Franco 1991 TEAM BELLE EPOQUE ZÜRICH 38'32,9 + 3'43,9
6 352 DELCO Gregorio 1992 TRI TEAM TICINO RIAZZINO 38'46,2 + 3'57,2
7 346 DEMASI Danilo 1989 VEZIA 39'59,9 + 5'10,9
8 357 JURIETTI Gioele 1995 CLARO 40'07,1 + 5'18,1
9 356 BULLONI Claudio 1989 ARANNO 42'39,8 + 7'50,8

10 358 SACCHETTI Andrea 1988 SPL LOCARNO 43'23,0 + 8'34,0
11 354 GAMEIRO Ricardo 1984 GOLINO 46'05,2 + 11'16,2
12 360 QUARENGHI Dario 1993 LOSONE 51'11,4 + 16'22,4
13 351 RUBERTO Davide 1991 MINUSIO 51'32,2 + 16'43,2
14 355 STORNETTA Luigi 1983 S. ANTONINO 55'32,1 + 20'43,1

M40 (30)
1 380 BOGGINI Ivan 1980 RCB GORDOLA 32'35,9 -
2 387 SPESSOT Simone 1982 TEAM COMACINA VIGANELLO 34'20,4 + 1'44,5
3 373 BONESCHI Paolo 1981 AVIS MARATHON VB OGGEBBIO 35'50,4 + 3'14,5
4 375 MIGNANI Ferdinando 1982 MARATONETI CASSANO MAGNAGO PORTO CERESIO 36'02,5 + 3'26,6
5 377 CALABRESI Nicola 1982 PIANEZZO 36'58,5 + 4'22,6
6 378 ARIZZOLI Almir 1975 RCB GIUBIASCO 37'00,5 + 4'24,6
7 383 STIVANELLO Enrico 1973 RCB BELLINZONA 37'06,3 + 4'30,4
8 371 VOLGER Gionata 1974 USC PONTE CAPRIASCA 37'38,9 + 5'03,0
9 370 ZANETTI Alessandro 1982 GIUBIASCO 38'38,1 + 6'02,2
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M40  (continued)
10 374 VALLO Roberto 1976 AVIS MARATHON VB VB 39'16,1 + 6'40,2
11 372 CIPPÀ Floriano 1977 GAB BELLINZONA BELLINZONA 39'22,4 + 6'46,5
12 379 FORNI Ruben 1975 MOESA RUNNERS GRONO 39'51,6 + 7'15,7
13 376 SIMONA Lorenzo 1974 SPL MINUSIO 39'55,2 + 7'19,3
14 366 GENERELLI Angelo 1975 GOV VALLEMAGGIA GORDEVIO 40'58,2 + 8'22,3
15 303 DI GIULIO Alfonso 1974 LOSONE 41'20,4 + 8'44,5
16 385 FAREI-CAMPAGNA Igor 1979 AET NIVO 41'30,3 + 8'54,4
17 361 VANNIN Ryan 1977 SAM PODISTICA LUGANO 42'11,6 + 9'35,7
18 386 RAMELLI Heiko 1980 DELO VERTICAL TEAM GORDEVIO 42'21,7 + 9'45,8
19 367 MAGGINI Luca 1974 VIRTUS LOCARNO LOCARNO 43'29,3 + 10'53,4
20 364 TARTARI Andrea 1979 RCB GIUBIASCO 43'33,2 + 10'57,3
21 365 TOBAR Vladimir 1975 RCB BELLINZONA 46'52,6 + 14'16,7
22 389 PULLIERO Fabrizio 1975 VENICEMARATHON RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO 47'12,1 + 14'36,2
23 362 BAHNAN Ghassan 1981 RCB BELLINZONA 47'20,7 + 14'44,8
24 384 MARCHETTI Michele 1975 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASLANO 47'43,6 + 15'07,7
25 381 QUARENGHI Samuele 1982 GORDEVIO 48'50,5 + 16'14,6
26 369 SAVALLI Toni 1974 GORDOLA 49'45,7 + 17'09,8
27 368 CAGGIULA Toni 1974 GORDOLA 51'21,2 + 18'45,3
28 382 MARTINI Fabiano 1981 BELLINZONA 51'57,9 + 19'22,0
29 390 CATACCHIO Bruno 1977 SPL LOCARNO 52'11,8 + 19'35,9
30 388 SCHIRÒ Luigi 1975 CADENAZZO 56'34,3 + 23'58,4

M50 (19)
1 401 CAVADINI Enrico 1968 RCB BELLINZONA 34'52,2 -
2 396 BALDI John 1966 USC TAVERNE 36'15,3 + 1'23,1
3 393 OBERTI Marco 1964 RCB BIASCA 37'56,8 + 3'04,6
4 407 FACCIOLO Valerio 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 NOVA MILANESE 38'18,3 + 3'26,1
5 405 MUREDDU Ralf 1967 USC TESSERETE 38'24,4 + 3'32,2
6 408 EL HASSANIE Wissam 1968 SQUALO LOCARNO 41'22,3 + 6'30,1
7 402 FRANCHINI Alberto 1964 AFS SORENGO 42'11,4 + 7'19,2
8 404 MAGGETTI Mirko 1969 SPL VERSCIO 42'34,4 + 7'42,2
9 406 BERNARDINI Luciano 1970 SPL LOCARNO 44'11,8 + 9'19,6

10 395 GROTTO Luca 1970 GIUBIASCO 44'53,9 + 10'01,7
11 399 FUSCHETTO Carmine 1965 MOESA RUNNERS ROVEREDO GR 47'16,0 + 12'23,8
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M50  (continued)
12 400 GRAIFEMBERG Paolo 1964 ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE MELANO 47'45,1 + 12'52,9
13 392 PEDRAZZI Moreno 1967 RCB GNOSCA 48'10,0 + 13'17,8
14 398 COEN Italo 1965 RCB VACALLO 48'24,6 + 13'32,4
15 397 CONFORTO Luigi 1970 SPL CAVIANO 49'41,5 + 14'49,3
16 403 MARTIGNONI Geo 1971 GORDOLA 53'30,0 + 18'37,8
17 394 BUSO Patrizio 1965 LUGANO 53'59,8 + 19'07,6
18 409 ROSSELLI Enea 1971 COLDRERIO 54'45,8 + 19'53,6
19 391 CHECCHI Maurizio 1970 MUNICIPIO ASCONA ASCONA 1h02'08,3 + 27'16,1

M60 (9)
1 411 GENOVESE Gaetano 1959 RCB S. ANTONINO 37'42,8 -
2 417 BRUSORIO Claudio 1959 SFG BIASCA LODRINO 41'04,6 + 3'21,8
3 414 DIXMERIAS Olivier 1962 SPL AYENT 44'42,9 + 7'00,1
4 413 DALESSI Giordano 1958 SPL CAVERGNO 46'34,2 + 8'51,4
5 415 FRAQUELLI Giancarlo 1962 USC C. VALLE INTELVI 47'37,7 + 9'54,9
6 412 BERSACOLA Dino 1949 RCB CLARO 48'09,7 + 10'26,9
7 418 BORN Pierpaolo 1958 BELLINZONA 49'11,2 + 11'28,4
8 416 BERETTA Silvano 1962 SPL LOSONE 51'11,3 + 13'28,5
9 410 MEIER Gian 1961 SAM MASSAGNO PONTE CAPRIASCA 52'17,5 + 14'34,7

F (9)
1 422 FRITZSCHE Alice 1998 TRIUNION RIAZZINO 40'03,9 -
2 425 SOLARI Sara 1997 SAM MASSAGNO VEZIA 40'08,6 + 4,7
3 429 MAGGETTI Cristina 2004 SPL VERSCIO 42'32,4 + 2'28,5
4 430 GUZZI Dalila 1992 GAB BELLINZONA BALERNA 45'26,5 + 5'22,6
5 426 QUARANTINI Sara 1989 RCB VIGANELLO 46'20,9 + 6'17,0
6 432 MARCHETTI Agnese 2003 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASLANO 47'43,7 + 7'39,8
7 424 RUBERTO Sara 1992 3568 TENERO 51'22,4 + 11'18,5
8 207 GOBBI Fabienne 1983 VERSCIO 55'32,1 + 15'28,2
9 427 CARNIEL Denise 1985 ALL4ALL BELLINZONA 1h08'59,0 + 28'55,1

F40 (9)
1 440 GAGGINI Clarissa 1982 SFG BIASCA SORENGO 41'05,7 -
2 439 TUNESI Melanie 1976 DELO VERTICAL TEAM GORDOLA 42'43,2 + 1'37,5
3 435 CAMESI Sandra 1982 LOCARNO 44'07,3 + 3'01,6
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F40  (continued)
4 437 BIONDA Zuleika 1977 GAB BELLINZONA BELLINZONA 45'05,1 + 3'59,4
5 441 CASPARIS Heather 1976 SPL LOSONE 46'11,6 + 5'05,9
6 436 GRUBER Silvia 1980 LOSONE 47'04,6 + 5'58,9
7 438 SCHOLZ Claudia 1976 RCB LOSONE 47'15,9 + 6'10,2
8 434 DE BONA MAGGINI Janete 1979 VIRTUS LOCARNO LOCARNO 52'37,2 + 11'31,5
9 433 IAFRATE Lorella 1980 SAM PODISTICA LUGANO 55'47,3 + 14'41,6

F50 (7)
1 442 BRAGAGNOLO Jeannette 1971 GAB BELLINZONA S. ANTONINO 40'47,5 -
2 447 WANGLER Katharina 1967 RCB GORDUNO 46'58,5 + 6'11,0
3 445 DALDINI Antonella 1968 SAM MASSAGNO LUGANO 54'58,4 + 14'10,9
4 444 MEJIAS OPPICI Tania 1971 PREGASSONA 57'00,6 + 16'13,1
5 448 LALOLI Fabienne 1971 GORDOLA 57'34,4 + 16'46,9
6 443 GAMBONI Emma 1962 MÖVAT BREGANZONA 1h02'05,9 + 21'18,4
7 446 BOSCHETTI Francesca 1966 ALL4ALL LUGANO 1h08'59,0 + 28'11,5

Popolari M (POPM) (12)
1 217 MARTIGNONI Luca 1993 CDO BIKE & RUN LOSONE 18'06,7 -
2 210 BERTOLOTTI Kimi 2006 LOSONE 20'05,6 + 1'58,9
3 215 MARZULLO Davide 1986 LUGANO 20'53,4 + 2'46,7
4 212 TANADINI Matteo 1985 LOSONE 21'20,2 + 3'13,5
5 209 URSOLEO Stefano 1974 AVEGNO 22'04,9 + 3'58,2
6 214 BINAMÉ Marco 2007 LOSONE 22'13,1 + 4'06,4
7 216 CAMPISANO Luca 1976 AGARONE 22'22,7 + 4'16,0
8 218 AQUINO Roberto 1978 LOSONE 22'24,9 + 4'18,2
9 213 TORTI Danilo 1968 LOSONE 25'18,3 + 7'11,6

10 211 GALLIA Guido 1960 MILANO 27'54,8 + 9'48,1
11 219 BIASI Flavio 1969 COMANO 31'23,5 + 13'16,8
12 332 SALA Dante 1956 TRI TEAM TICINO GIUBIASCO 32'11,5 + 14'04,8

Popolari F (POPF) (8)
1 305 PITTET Manon 1966 MINUSIO 20'09,9 -
2 203 ARRIGONI Soraya 1992 PREGASSONA 24'01,6 + 3'51,7
3 423 PASSERINI Veronica 1993 A.S.D. SMARTFTNESS ASOLO 25'31,6 + 5'21,7
4 202 TANADINI Tania 1984 LOSONE 25'49,3 + 5'39,4
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Popolari F (POPF)  (continued)
5 201 BERNASCONI Solange 1971 MENDRISIO 26'52,2 + 6'42,3
6 205 PERISSINOTTO Lisa 1995 LOSONE 27'08,1 + 6'58,2
7 206 CAPOANI Ilaria 1976 ASCONA 27'08,3 + 6'58,4
8 204 STORNETTA Luisa 1960 AGARONE 27'39,0 + 7'29,1

U6M-Cuccioli (U6M) (3)
1 128 GOBBI Clemente 2017 VERSCIO 3'25,8 -
2 126 GLANZ Jason 2018 GORDOLA 3'39,2 + 13,4
3 127 BOGGINI Kilian 2020 GORDOLA 7'35,2 + 4'09,4

U6F-Cucciole (U6F) (5)
1 124 CASPARIS Lucia 2017 LOSONE 3'29,8 -
2 122 BRÄNDLI Mira 2017 LOSONE 3'32,9 + 3,1
3 123 ZANETTI Flora 2018 GRAVESANO 3'51,6 + 21,8
4 125 CATACCHIO Federica 2017 LOCARNO 4'03,3 + 33,5
5 121 URSOLEO Amelia 2017 AVEGNO 4'06,5 + 36,7

U10M-Piccoli (U10M) (16)
1 142 CATALANO Leonardo 2014 FIGINO 2'09,7 -
2 155 BORN Teseo 2013 BELLINZONA 2'12,7 + 3,0
3 150 TUNESI Alex 2013 TRI TEAM TICINO AGARONE 2'17,8 + 8,1
4 149 TUNESI Oliver 2015 TRI TEAM TICINO AGARONE 2'21,3 + 11,6
5 147 VOLGER Jacopo 2013 USC PONTE CAPRIASCA 2'22,8 + 13,1
6 151 IERIA Evan 2013 LOSONE 2'26,3 + 16,6
7 145 MORININI Zeno 2015 BIASCA 2'32,0 + 22,3
8 157 PANTINI Giona 2015 USA ASCONA CAMEDO 2'33,7 + 24,0
9 144 GHIGGI Oliver 2013 LOSONE 2'36,1 + 26,4

10 146 DA GRAÇA GAMEIRO Enzo 2014 GOLINO 2'39,6 + 29,9
11 152 IERIA Liam 2014 LOSONE 2'40,2 + 30,5
12 153 JÄGGIN Alexander 2015 LOSONE 2'40,3 + 30,6
13 154 IMPERATORI Lorenzo 2013 LOSONE 2'41,0 + 31,3
14 156 GOBBI Felice 2015 VERSCIO 2'48,1 + 38,4
15 143 MAGNONI Dominique 2014 LOSONE 2'50,7 + 41,0
16 148 HAENGGI Ben 2016 SOLDUNO 2'53,6 + 43,9
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U10F-Piccole (U10F) (12)
1 129 CATALANO Victoria 2014 FIGINO 2'01,9 -
2 137 FORNI Norah 2014 SAB GRONO 2'20,8 + 18,9
3 140 BOGGINI Naima 2015 GORDOLA 2'28,3 + 26,4
4 158 LUCHESSA Eloïse 2013 RIAZZINO 2'32,8 + 30,9
5 136 KURMANN Linda 2014 TRI TEAM TICINO GORDOLA 2'48,7 + 46,8
6 133 CAPOANI Giorgia 2014 ASCONA 2'51,3 + 49,4
7 134 GRUBER Valentina 2014 LOSONE 2'52,0 + 50,1
8 138 TANADINI Bianca 2015 LOSONE 2'54,6 + 52,7
9 161 TOCCI Serena 2015 3'04,2 + 1'02,3

10 139 ZANETTI Lena 2016 GRAVESANO 3'21,9 + 1'20,0
11 135 GRUBER Tamara 2016 LOSONE 3'31,3 + 1'29,4
12 132 GHIGGI Tessa 2016 LOSONE 3'45,1 + 1'43,2

U12M (8)
1 102 KURMANN Leo 2011 TRI TEAM TICINO GORDOLA 7'03,1 -
2 104 PANTINI Gioele 2011 USA ASCONA CAMEDO 7'05,0 + 1,9
3 106 LUCHESSA William 2011 TRIUNION RIAZZINO 7'59,6 + 56,5
4 105 CAISSUTTI Giosué 2012 USC LOPAGNO 8'00,6 + 57,5
5 101 BRÄNDLI Ricky 2012 LOSONE 8'06,2 + 1'03,1
6 159 SAUTER Raoul 2011 LOCO 8'11,3 + 1'08,2
7 103 FORNI Jonas 2012 SAB GRONO 8'54,6 + 1'51,5
8 160 SAUTER Christian 2011 LOCO 8'57,0 + 1'53,9

U16M (3)
1 118 IACONI Samuele 2008 TRIUNION LOSONE 9'34,9 -
2 115 BOMIO-PACCIORINI Aris 2008 GOV VALLEMAGGIA AVEGNO 10'04,6 + 29,7
3 120 SAUTER Cyrill 2007 LOCO 10'34,3 + 59,4

U16F (3)
1 113 CAISSUTTI Elsa 2008 USC LOPAGNO 11'56,5 -
2 108 VOLGER Cecilia 2007 USC PONTE CAPRIASCA 12'00,8 + 4,3
3 111 STAMPANONI Olivia 2008 USC SALA CAPRIASCA 12'06,4 + 9,9
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U14F (3)
1 107 BOMIO-PACCIORINI Sara 2010 GOV VALLEMAGGIA AVEGNO 10'45,9 -
2 110 MOZZETTI Lea 2009 SAG GORDOLA GORDOLA 11'31,3 + 45,4
3 112 CAISSUTTI Dalia 2010 USC LOPAGNO 12'52,6 + 2'06,7

U14M (3)
1 117 VOLGER Noe 2009 USC PONTE CAPRIASCA 10'20,6 -
2 116 IACONI Matteo 2010 TRIUNION LOSONE 10'57,8 + 37,2
3 119 ASMUS John 2009 FG MALCANTONE BEDIGIORA 12'44,0 + 2'23,4
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1 422 FRITZSCHE Alice 1998 TRIUNION RIAZZINO 40'03,9 -
2 425 SOLARI Sara 1997 SAM MASSAGNO VEZIA 40'08,6 + 4,7
3 442 BRAGAGNOLO Jeannette 1971 GAB BELLINZONA S. ANTONINO 40'47,5 + 43,6
4 440 GAGGINI Clarissa 1982 SFG BIASCA SORENGO 41'05,7 + 1'01,8
5 429 MAGGETTI Cristina 2004 SPL VERSCIO 42'32,4 + 2'28,5
6 439 TUNESI Melanie 1976 DELO VERTICAL TEAM GORDOLA 42'43,2 + 2'39,3
7 435 CAMESI Sandra 1982 LOCARNO 44'07,3 + 4'03,4
8 437 BIONDA Zuleika 1977 GAB BELLINZONA BELLINZONA 45'05,1 + 5'01,2
9 430 GUZZI Dalila 1992 GAB BELLINZONA BALERNA 45'26,5 + 5'22,6

10 441 CASPARIS Heather 1976 SPL LOSONE 46'11,6 + 6'07,7
11 426 QUARANTINI Sara 1989 RCB VIGANELLO 46'20,9 + 6'17,0
12 447 WANGLER Katharina 1967 RCB GORDUNO 46'58,5 + 6'54,6
13 436 GRUBER Silvia 1980 LOSONE 47'04,6 + 7'00,7
14 438 SCHOLZ Claudia 1976 RCB LOSONE 47'15,9 + 7'12,0
15 432 MARCHETTI Agnese 2003 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASLANO 47'43,7 + 7'39,8
16 424 RUBERTO Sara 1992 3568 TENERO 51'22,4 + 11'18,5
17 434 DE BONA MAGGINI Janete 1979 VIRTUS LOCARNO LOCARNO 52'37,2 + 12'33,3
18 445 DALDINI Antonella 1968 SAM MASSAGNO LUGANO 54'58,4 + 14'54,5
19 207 GOBBI Fabienne 1983 VERSCIO 55'32,1 + 15'28,2
20 433 IAFRATE Lorella 1980 SAM PODISTICA LUGANO 55'47,3 + 15'43,4
21 444 MEJIAS OPPICI Tania 1971 PREGASSONA 57'00,6 + 16'56,7
22 448 LALOLI Fabienne 1971 GORDOLA 57'34,4 + 17'30,5
23 443 GAMBONI Emma 1962 MÖVAT BREGANZONA 1h02'05,9 + 22'02,0
24 446 BOSCHETTI Francesca 1966 ALL4ALL LUGANO 1h08'59,0 + 28'55,1
25 427 CARNIEL Denise 1985 ALL4ALL BELLINZONA 1h08'59,0 + 28'55,1
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1 380 BOGGINI Ivan 1980 RCB GORDOLA 32'35,9 -
2 387 SPESSOT Simone 1982 TEAM COMACINA VIGANELLO 34'20,4 + 1'44,5
3 350 TRABUCCHI Alex 1999 TRIUNION QUARTINO 34'49,0 + 2'13,1
4 401 CAVADINI Enrico 1968 RCB BELLINZONA 34'52,2 + 2'16,3
5 373 BONESCHI Paolo 1981 AVIS MARATHON VB OGGEBBIO 35'50,4 + 3'14,5
6 359 BARLOGGIO Damiano 1984 CDO BIKE & RUN CUGNASCO 35'55,9 + 3'20,0
7 375 MIGNANI Ferdinando 1982 MARATONETI CASSANO MAGNAGO PORTO CERESIO 36'02,5 + 3'26,6
8 396 BALDI John 1966 USC TAVERNE 36'15,3 + 3'39,4
9 377 CALABRESI Nicola 1982 PIANEZZO 36'58,5 + 4'22,6

10 378 ARIZZOLI Almir 1975 RCB GIUBIASCO 37'00,5 + 4'24,6
11 383 STIVANELLO Enrico 1973 RCB BELLINZONA 37'06,3 + 4'30,4
12 348 MICHALIK David 1989 ZÜRICH 37'24,1 + 4'48,2
13 371 VOLGER Gionata 1974 USC PONTE CAPRIASCA 37'38,9 + 5'03,0
14 411 GENOVESE Gaetano 1959 RCB S. ANTONINO 37'42,8 + 5'06,9
15 393 OBERTI Marco 1964 RCB BIASCA 37'56,8 + 5'20,9
16 419 MOHAMED Jamie 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MENDRISIO 38'02,3 + 5'26,4
17 353 GUIDINETTI Davide 1989 SAED ETIOPIA LOSONE 38'03,2 + 5'27,3
18 407 FACCIOLO Valerio 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 NOVA MILANESE 38'18,3 + 5'42,4
19 405 MUREDDU Ralf 1967 USC TESSERETE 38'24,4 + 5'48,5
20 347 MARTINI Franco 1991 TEAM BELLE EPOQUE ZÜRICH 38'32,9 + 5'57,0
21 370 ZANETTI Alessandro 1982 GIUBIASCO 38'38,1 + 6'02,2
22 352 DELCO Gregorio 1992 TRI TEAM TICINO RIAZZINO 38'46,2 + 6'10,3
23 374 VALLO Roberto 1976 AVIS MARATHON VB VB 39'16,1 + 6'40,2
24 372 CIPPÀ Floriano 1977 GAB BELLINZONA BELLINZONA 39'22,4 + 6'46,5
25 379 FORNI Ruben 1975 MOESA RUNNERS GRONO 39'51,6 + 7'15,7
26 376 SIMONA Lorenzo 1974 SPL MINUSIO 39'55,2 + 7'19,3
27 346 DEMASI Danilo 1989 VEZIA 39'59,9 + 7'24,0
28 357 JURIETTI Gioele 1995 CLARO 40'07,1 + 7'31,2
29 421 FERACO Luca 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MASLIANICO 40'39,6 + 8'03,7
30 366 GENERELLI Angelo 1975 GOV VALLEMAGGIA GORDEVIO 40'58,2 + 8'22,3
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31 420 ROVIRA Riccardo 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MENDRISIO 40'59,1 + 8'23,2
32 417 BRUSORIO Claudio 1959 SFG BIASCA LODRINO 41'04,6 + 8'28,7
33 303 DI GIULIO Alfonso 1974 LOSONE 41'20,4 + 8'44,5
34 408 EL HASSANIE Wissam 1968 SQUALO LOCARNO 41'22,3 + 8'46,4
35 385 FAREI-CAMPAGNA Igor 1979 AET NIVO 41'30,3 + 8'54,4
36 402 FRANCHINI Alberto 1964 AFS SORENGO 42'11,4 + 9'35,5
37 361 VANNIN Ryan 1977 SAM PODISTICA LUGANO 42'11,6 + 9'35,7
38 386 RAMELLI Heiko 1980 DELO VERTICAL TEAM GORDEVIO 42'21,7 + 9'45,8
39 404 MAGGETTI Mirko 1969 SPL VERSCIO 42'34,4 + 9'58,5
40 356 BULLONI Claudio 1989 ARANNO 42'39,8 + 10'03,9
41 358 SACCHETTI Andrea 1988 SPL LOCARNO 43'23,0 + 10'47,1
42 367 MAGGINI Luca 1974 VIRTUS LOCARNO LOCARNO 43'29,3 + 10'53,4
43 364 TARTARI Andrea 1979 RCB GIUBIASCO 43'33,2 + 10'57,3
44 406 BERNARDINI Luciano 1970 SPL LOCARNO 44'11,8 + 11'35,9
45 414 DIXMERIAS Olivier 1962 SPL AYENT 44'42,9 + 12'07,0
46 395 GROTTO Luca 1970 GIUBIASCO 44'53,9 + 12'18,0
47 354 GAMEIRO Ricardo 1984 GOLINO 46'05,2 + 13'29,3
48 413 DALESSI Giordano 1958 SPL CAVERGNO 46'34,2 + 13'58,3
49 365 TOBAR Vladimir 1975 RCB BELLINZONA 46'52,6 + 14'16,7
50 389 PULLIERO Fabrizio 1975 VENICEMARATHON RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO 47'12,1 + 14'36,2
51 399 FUSCHETTO Carmine 1965 MOESA RUNNERS ROVEREDO GR 47'16,0 + 14'40,1
52 362 BAHNAN Ghassan 1981 RCB BELLINZONA 47'20,7 + 14'44,8
53 415 FRAQUELLI Giancarlo 1962 USC C. VALLE INTELVI 47'37,7 + 15'01,8
54 384 MARCHETTI Michele 1975 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASLANO 47'43,6 + 15'07,7
55 400 GRAIFEMBERG Paolo 1964 ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE MELANO 47'45,1 + 15'09,2
56 412 BERSACOLA Dino 1949 RCB CLARO 48'09,7 + 15'33,8
57 392 PEDRAZZI Moreno 1967 RCB GNOSCA 48'10,0 + 15'34,1
58 398 COEN Italo 1965 RCB VACALLO 48'24,6 + 15'48,7
59 381 QUARENGHI Samuele 1982 GORDEVIO 48'50,5 + 16'14,6
60 418 BORN Pierpaolo 1958 BELLINZONA 49'11,2 + 16'35,3
61 397 CONFORTO Luigi 1970 SPL CAVIANO 49'41,5 + 17'05,6
62 369 SAVALLI Toni 1974 GORDOLA 49'45,7 + 17'09,8
63 416 BERETTA Silvano 1962 SPL LOSONE 51'11,3 + 18'35,4
64 360 QUARENGHI Dario 1993 LOSONE 51'11,4 + 18'35,5
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65 368 CAGGIULA Toni 1974 GORDOLA 51'21,2 + 18'45,3
66 351 RUBERTO Davide 1991 MINUSIO 51'32,2 + 18'56,3
67 382 MARTINI Fabiano 1981 BELLINZONA 51'57,9 + 19'22,0
68 390 CATACCHIO Bruno 1977 SPL LOCARNO 52'11,8 + 19'35,9
69 410 MEIER Gian 1961 SAM MASSAGNO PONTE CAPRIASCA 52'17,5 + 19'41,6
70 403 MARTIGNONI Geo 1971 GORDOLA 53'30,0 + 20'54,1
71 394 BUSO Patrizio 1965 LUGANO 53'59,8 + 21'23,9
72 409 ROSSELLI Enea 1971 COLDRERIO 54'45,8 + 22'09,9
73 355 STORNETTA Luigi 1983 S. ANTONINO 55'32,1 + 22'56,2
74 388 SCHIRÒ Luigi 1975 CADENAZZO 56'34,3 + 23'58,4
75 391 CHECCHI Maurizio 1970 MUNICIPIO ASCONA ASCONA 1h02'08,3 + 29'32,4
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